
SEPT. 15?NOV. 22
Registration opens Sept. 9

FALL 2025



ANNOUNCEMENTS

CLOSURES 
- Mem or ial Day: 

Monday, May 26

- Junet eent h: 
Thursday, June 19

- Independence Day: 
Friday, July  4

SPECIAL EVENTS 
- Nat ional Night  Out : 

Tues. Aug. 5. 5 p.m.

- Fall Harvest Party: 
Wednesday Oct 23,  5:30 
p.m.

- Thanksgiving Giveaway: 
Wednesday Nov. 19,  5:30 
p.m.

- Winter Holiday Party: 
Thursday, Dec. 18, 5 p.m.

HOWARD OPPORTUNITY 
CENTER STAFF 

- Renny Tyson , Center 
Manager

- Tom m ie Lindsey, 
Assistant Manager

- Dinah Blair , Recreation 
Leader

- Brenda Evans, Custodian

RECREATION STAFF
- Jayana Harley

- Kevin Houston Jr.

- Michael Susi

- Charles Mapp

- Jesse Hendricks Jr.                 

- Jesse Hendricks Sr.

- Janaera McCrory

- Carla Burks

DROP-IN SPORTS PASS
Registration Adult open play 
activities (badminton, pickle ball, 
and open gym) are valid at any 
CRPD facility that offers Adult 
Open Play. The cost per session 
is $10 (winter, spring, summer, 
Fall). There are also $1 day pass. 
All participants must have an 
account,be registered, and be 
paid to participate! If you have 
any questions, please see the 
center staff!

Each participant must be 
registered and enrolled in a 
program or class and actively 
participating. Class schedules, 
dates,and fees are subject to 
change. For the most up-to-date 
information, please visit:
ColumbusRecParks.com/Howard

FITNESS ROOM HOURS
- Monday:

8 a.m.- 7:30 p.m.

- Tuesday:
8 a.m.- 7:30 p.m.

- Wednesday:
8 a.m.- 7:30 p.m.

- Thursday:
8 a.m.- 7:30 p.m.

- Fr iday:
8 a.m.- 7:30 p.m.

- Sat urday:
9 a.m.- 3:30 p.m.

Renny Tyson,
Center Manager
(614) 645-3713

Address

2505 N. Cassady Ave.
Columbus, OH 43204

Sunday
Closed

Monday
8 a.m.-6 p.m.

Tuesday
8 a.m.-8 p.m.

Wednesday
8 a.m.-6 p.m.

Thursday
8 a.m.-8 p.m.

Fr iday
8 a.m.-6 p.m.

Sat urday
Closed

Opens Monday, Sept . 8th 
at 12:30 p.m. Programs run  
Sept . 15 - Nov. 22. Scan 
below to register.
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ANNOUNCEMENTS

 PROGRAM SHOUTOUT

BASKETBALL SKILLS & DRILLS
Introducing the game of 
basketball to 3-14 yr olds. 
Participants will learn  on the 
basic level how to dribble with 
both right and left hands. Also, 
participants will learn footwork, 
defensive stance, and shooting 
form.

NEW PROGRAM SHOUTOUT 
FROM OUR PERSPECTIVE 
PODCAST 
From our Perspective Podcast is 
a platform for our youth  for 
expression and dialogue, 
enabling them to discuss and 
explore the issues, experiences, 
and challenges they encounter 
daily within their communities, 
schools, and athletic 
environments.

NEW PROGRAM SHOUTOUT 
GOSPEL DANCE
 Is a gospel aerobic dance class 
for women and families to move, 
praise, and sweat freely with joy 
and inspiration. Each class will 
fuse cardio, gospel music, and 
spiritual encouragement in a 
welcoming uplifting 
environment.

CONTINUED
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FALL Program Schedule 

Howard Opportunity Center Update: 2/17/23 

 

 

 

DAY # CLASS NAME BEGINS ENDS START END AGE INSTRUCTOR FEE 

ALL PROGRAMS 
M-SA 114271 Adult Weight Room 

 
9/15 11/22 M-9:00 am 

Sat-9:30 am 
F-7:30 pm 

Sat-3:30 pm 
18+ N/A FREE 

 
M-SA 

 
114289 

 
Train Like A Pro 

 
9/15 

 
11/22 

M-F-4-pm 
Oct-12th -
Sat-11 am 

M-F -6pm 
Nov-23-
Sat-1 pm 

12+  
TYSON/MAPP & 

Hendricks 

 
FREE 

 

 
M/F  114288 

 
Senior Pickleball 
($10 Sports Pass 

Required) 
 

 
 

9/15 

    
 

11/22 10:00 am 12:00 pm 50+ JAYANA FREE 

 
M/F/ 
SAT 

 
114265 

Adult Open Gym            
$10 Sports Pass 

Required 
 

 
9/15 

 
11/22 

 
M/F 

12 pm 
Sat-1pm  

 
M/F 
2 pm 

Sat-3:30pm 

 
18+ 

 
TOMMIE 

 
FREE 

 

 
M-F 

 
114266 

 
Afterschool Rec Club 

 
9/15 

 
11/22 

 
3:00 pm 

   
6:00 pm 

 
6+ 

 

 
Mrs. EILEEN 

 
FREE 

M-F 114274 Basketball Fitness 9/15 11/22 10:00 am 12:00 pm 18+ TYSON FREE 

 
TUE. 

 
114285 

 
Preschool Art@ 
Cassady Elem. 

 
9/15 

 
11/22 

 
12:00 pm 

 
1:00 pm 

 
3+ 

 
TOMMIE 

 
FREE 

T/TH 
114284 

Pickleball for 
Beginners 

9/15 11/22 10:00 am 11:00 am 40+ JAYANA FREE 

 
T/TH 114287 Senior Ceramics 

 
9/15 

 
11/22 

 
12:00 pm  

 
2:00 pm  

 
50+ 

 

 
BLAIR 

 
FREE 

 

TUE. 
114268 Adaptive Ceramics 

9/15 11/22 1:00 pm 2:30 pm 18+  BLAIR FREE 

 
TUE. 

 

 
114269 

 
Adaptive Physical 

Education  

 
9/15 

 
11/22 

 
1:00 pm 

 

 
2:30 pm 

 

 
13+ 

 
The Learning 

Spectrum 

 
FREE 

 
T/TH  

 
114272 Arts & Crafts for 

Elementary & Teens 

 
9/15 

 
11/22 

 
3:00 pm 

 
4:00 pm 

 

 
6+ 

 
 

 
BLAIR 

 

 
FREE 

 

TUE. 115326 
From Our 

Perspective Podcast 
9/15 11/22 3:00 pm 4:00 pm 12+ TYSON FREE 

T-F  
After School Meals 

 
9/15 11/22 3:00 pm 5:00 pm 

 
5+ 

 
Blair/Tommie 

FREE 
 

T/W 114273 
Awesome Art/Cheer & 

Dance/Fashion Club 
9/15 11/22 

 
4:30 pm 

 

 
7:00 pm 

 
6+ 

 
Carla Burks-Reeves 

 
FREE 



FALL Program Schedule 

Howard Opportunity Center Update: 2/17/23 

 

 

T/TH/SA 114283 Line Dancing w/CAT 9/15 11/22 
6:00 pm 
Sat-9 am 

7:45 pm  
Sat-11 am 

 
18+ 

 
Ms. CATHY 

 
FREE 

 

T/TH 114275 Chair Aerobics 9/15 11/22 10:00 am 11:00 am 18+ Ms. Janera FREE 

 
T-F 

 
114276 

 
Circuit Training 

 
9/15 

 
11/22 

 
6:30 pm 

 
7:30 pm 

 
18+ 

 

 
TOMMIE 

 
FREE 

 

 
TU/SAT 

 
114263 

 
5-8yr Basketball 

Skills & Drills 

 
9/15 

 
11/22 

 
5:30 pm 

Sat-11 am 

 
6:30 pm 

Sat-12 pm 

 
5-8 

 

 
TOMMIE 

 

 
FREE 

 

 
T/TH 

 
114282 

 
Judo/Jujustu 

 
9/15 

 
11/22 

 
6:30 pm 

 

 
7:30 pm 

 

 
6+ 

 
Sensi Parrish 
PLAY eligible 

 

 
$35 

 
Wed 

 
114279 

 
Gimp Crafts 

 
9/15 

 
11/22 

 
5:00 pm 

 
6:00 pm  

 
6+ 

 
BLAIR  

 
FREE 

 
Wed  

114281 Homeschool PE 9/15 11/22 1:00 pm 2:00 pm 7+ JAYANA 
 

FREE 
 

Wed 114280 Homeschool Art 9/15 11/22 12:00 pm 12:50 pm 7+ BLAIR FREE 

Wed 114262 
3-4yr Basketball 

Skills & Drills 
9/15 11/22 5:30 pm 6:30 pm 4-6yr 

Tommie/Jesse/ 
Charles 

FREE 

Wed 115327 Gospel Dance 9/15 11/22 6:00 pm 7:00 pm 18+ Ms. Christmon FREE 

W/FR 114293 
Game room 

Activities 
9/15 11/22 

 
7:00 pm 

 

 
8:00 pm 

 
12+ 

 
BLAIR 

 
FREE 

 
TH/SAT 

 
114264 

 
9-11yr Basketball 

Skills & Drills 

 
9/15 

 
11/22 

 
5:30 pm 

Sat-12 pm 
 

 
6:30 pm 
Sat-1 pm 

 
9-11yr 

 
Tommie 

 

 
FREE 

 

 
 

TH/Fri 114286 

 
Preschool Sporties 

for Shorties @ 
Cassady Elem. 

 

 
 

9/15 

 
 

11/22 
Thur.-

12:30pm 
Fri-9:30 am 

Thur.-1:00pm 
Fri-9:30 am 
10:00 am 

3+ 

 
Jayana, 

Janera/Tyson 
 

FREE 

 
FRI 114277 

 
Clay Crafts 

 
9/15 

 
11/22 

 
3:00 pm 

 

 
4:00 pm 

 
9+ 

 
BLAIR 

 
FREE 

 
FRI/SAT 

 
114261 

 
12-14yr Basketball 

Skills & Drills 

 
9/15 

 
11/22 

 
5:30 pm 
Sat-1 pm 

 

 
6:30 pm 
Sat-2 pm 

 

 
12-

15yr 

 
Tommie/Charles 

 
FREE 



FALL Program Schedule 

Howard Opportunity Center Update: 2/17/23 

 

 

 
SAT 

 
114278 

 
Cooking 101 

 
9/15 

 
11/22 

 
12:00 pm 

 
1:00 pm 

 
9+ 

 
BLAIR 

 
FREE 

 
  

       

 
.  
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 


